Ranking Nationality Name

1 POR
2 POR
3 ESP
3 ESP
5 ESP
6 ESP
7 ESP
8 CHI
8 CHI
10 ESP
11 ESP
12 CHI
12 CHI
14 SWE
14 ESP
16 POR
17 CHI
17 CHI
19 ESP
19 ESP
21 ESP
22 POR
23 ITA
24 ESP
25 POR
26 ESP
27 ESP
27 ESP
27 ESP
27 RSA
27 RSA
32 ESP
32 POR
34 ESP
34 POR
34 POR
37 BRA
37 ITA
39 ESP
40 ESP
41 ESP
41 ESP
41 FRA
44 POR
45 ESP
46 CHI
46 ESP
46 ESP
46 ESP

Mariana Ribeiro Pedroso
Maria Leonor Ferreira Pintao
Vera Dominguez Villanueva
Paola Soriano Torregrosa
Marta Bolivar Montes
Fernanda Ribeiro Guimaraes
Noa Ibafiez Gimenez
Antonia Reyes Torrejon
Sofia Toro-Moreno Rebolledo
Carlota Rueda Hernanz
Carmen Lopez Fuente
Magdalena Paz Bricefio Orellana
Isabella Curkovic Moran
Isabel Helene Lerneby
Gema Posadas Toquero
Francisca Torrao Fecha Ribas De Almeida
Josefa Sanhueza

Mayte Parra

Adriana Sanchez Luna
Martina Lozano Hortelano
Martina Cao Sierra

Maria Leonor Cravo

Sophie Lucernoni

Sofia Jimenez Martinez
Teresa Cravo

Noah Ballestero Berbegal
Henar Gonzalez Mortka
Valentina Fernandez Lopez
Martina Nufez Torres
Ayaana Chand

Amaanah Anverali

Irene Serrano Herrera
Mafalda Santos

Claudia Gil Aguilar
Constanca Bile

Matilde Ferreira

Mariana Zingler Knies
Ludovica Salvi

June Marquina De Grandi
Valeria Ferran Diaz

Sara Garcia Martinez

Lucia Carretero Calderon
Kiara Bjorklund

Matilde Gueiral

Miranda Montes Diaz
Dominga Henriquez Riffo
Paula Guerrero Gomez
Valeria Carramifiana Garcia
Maria Jesus Ambrosio Ruiz

ID
36012
58012

1012
4012
80012
19012
3012
64012
65012
5012

124012
62012
63012
20012

156012
35012
66012
67012
81012

129012

154012
21012
13012

176012
23012

162012

152012

153012

177012

140012

141012

133012
26012
83012
22012
61012
28012
14012

6012

136012

120012

130012

131012
24012

119012

100012

121012

163012
93012

total Points
2260
1650
1250
1250
1150
910
900
800
800
785
760
750
750
700
700
685
660
660
650
650
600
585
575
560
555
550
500
500
500
500
500
480
480
405
405
405
400
400
360
330
325
325
325
315
310
300
300
300
300



50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
68
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
80
80

ESP
BRA
PHI
PHI
BRA
BRA
PHI
PHI
ECU
ECU
EGY
EGY
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
POR
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
ESP
ESP
RSA
BOT
RSA
ESP
PHI
CHI

80 CHI
80 ESP
80 POR
80 ESP
86 ITA
86 ITA
86 BRA
86 PRK
86 PRK
86 BRA
86 PHI
86 ECU
86 ECU
86 ESP
86 ESP
86 EGY
86 EGY
86 CHI

Zuleyka Barcenilla Vicente
Carolina Ragadalli De Souza
Natalia Farifas

Roma Azadbakht

Cecilia Catelan Becker
Valentina Martini Dunke
Sophia Mae Baruela

Shaine Almadin

Anna Valeria Agliero Mateo
Martina Salavarria

Alya Mohamed Fathy

Talia Nehad Shalaby

Clara Amoros Pallares
Lucia Amoros Pallares
Giorgia Zoe Pistritto
Valeria Martinez Sanchez
Beatriz Cunha

Mariana Jesus

Nahia Otazu Urmeneta
Lucia Lobato Rodriguez
Gabriela Martinez Morales
Nerea Chamorro Rodriguez
Alba Relancio Cortes
Thayla Wazlawick

Vega Hernandez Mira

Lucia Gil Ledesma

Ryla Kathleen Terry
Shayley lllman

Illiyyah Dadabhay

Carla Gonzélez Higuero
Lotus Isa Viray

Josefa Ignacia Araya Vargas
Sofia Valdebenito Barrios
Maria Rodriguez Anton
Diana Hassan

Martina Conejo Nieto
Benedetta Fappiano
Beatrice Gori

Olivia Locatelli Stephani
Daon Kim

Taeeun Kim

Mariana Frey Siebeneichler
Zianamia De Guzman

Maria Eduarda Berrezueta Martinez
Maria Victoria Berrezuela Martinez
Elena Martin - Sauceda Lopez De Silva

Irene Luis Lesma
Batoul Elbasiony
Alia Alwakil

Maria Jesus Salomon De La Maza

196012
27012
39012
40012
47012
48012
53012
54012
74012
75012

109012

110012

115012

116012

190012

126012
25012
59012

122012

157012

134012
92012

132012
30012

7012
8012

142012

143012

144012

197012
46012
70012
71012

161012
60012

198012
15012
16012
29012
41012
42012
49012
55012
76012
77012
85012
87012

111012

112012

101012

285
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
240
240
240
225
225
225
225
225
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
180
180
180
180
180
180
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



86 CHI

86 CHI

86 CHI

86 CHI

86 CHI

86 ESP

86 ESP

86 ESP

86 ESP

86 ITA

86 RSA
111 ESP
111 POR
113 RSA
113 POR
115 ESP
116 ITA
116 POR
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 CHI
118 CHI
118 CHI
118 CHI
118 CHI
118 CHI
118 CHI
118 CHI
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP
118 ESP

Maite Jasmin Ojeda Sanhuesa

Violeta Vergara Montalva
Emma Vasquez Filippi
Agustina Corp Gutierrez
Dominga Cea Beltran
Sara Fernandez Llata
Lucia Iniesta Sanchez
Carla Nadal Rivera

Emma Capilla Volcy
Miriam Pentrella

Mariam Khan

Angela Arquimbau Solsona
Beatriz Ferreira

Safiyya Rajah

Mariana De Jesus

Elsa Brocal Aviles

Maria Cerquetelli

Joana Placido

Jimena Cerro Calvo

Paola Grande Prior
Medea Salguero Moreno
Mar Garcia Lucas

Anaya Garcia Lucas
Manuela Rosa Jimenez
Ema Farifie

Rocio Fernandez

Antonia Amestica Sofez
Francisca Rojas Belmar
Catalina Besser
Magdalena Ferrer

Maria Jose Besser
Francisca Paz Soto Segura
Paula Juez Garcia

Ines Gutierrez Goicoechea
Lia Guervilla Lamarca
Elsa Fernandez Benitez
Laia Vera Martin

Noa Ruiz Gonzalez

Paula Jordi De La Fuente
Paula Navarro Tarifa

Aina Raspall Alcalde

Lia Gervilla Lamarca

Ana Viana

Laura Cano Rodriguez
Abril Martinez Algar
Carla Valiente Martinez
Sofie Markussen

Silvia Victoria Reina Marin
Elena Montes Pizarro
Carolina Navarro Ureta

102012
105012
106012
146012
147012
155012
164012
165012
178012
191012
200012
123012

38012
145012
118012
125012

17012
117012

88012

89012

90012

91012

94012

95012
103012
104012
107012
108012
148012
149012
150012
151012
158012
159012
160012
166012
167012
168012
169012
170012
171012
172012
173012
174012
175012
179012
180012
181012
182012
183012

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
135
135
120
120
105
90
90
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



118
118
118
118
118
118
118
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
POR
POR
ITA
BRA
BRA
PRK
PRK
BRA
PHI
PHI

157 CHI
157 CHI

157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157

ECU
ECU
EGY
EGY
ITA
ITA
ESP
RSA
POR

157 GBR

157
157
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179

FRA
BEL
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
BRA
POR
PHI
BRA
BRA

179 CHI
179 CHI

179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

179 GER
179 GER

Marieta Flores Arrstio
Maria Diaz De Rivavelarde Ortega
Lucia Pacha Rojo

Daniela Lozano Gonzalez
Lola Lopez Fernandez
Maria Inés Lucas Da Silva
Isabella Araudjo

Serena Erbini

Anna Luiza Goulart

Laura Trombetta Silva
Dasom Kim

Sieun Kim

Eduarda Becker Ghellar
Vivian Aringay

Aila Jane Martinez

Ali Gonzalez Tirado
Aguatina Zufiga Bavcar
Samy Camila Zambrano Villamil
Regina Meneses Navia
Dalida Ahmed Mohamed Kamal
Laila Amgad Ibrahim
Emma Ciccioli

Olivia Maniglia

Valeria Velasco Donado
Olivia Radford

Maria Ines Lucas Da Silva
Elizabeth Vellacott

Noor Bekhedda

Marie Van Bruyssel
Nagore Tuset

Lucia Nicoletti

Lucia Queral

Luiza Becker Ghellar
Manoela Catelan Becker
Joana Placido
Maggie Ma

Catarina Rohde Almeida
Gabriela llkiv Carrion
Ashly Mendez Villarroel
Rafaela Rubio Orellana
Valeria Morcillo Lopez
Jara Calderdn Burdn
Adriana Cuevas Guerrero
Maria Romero San Martin
Paula Vega

Lydia Vega Bravo

Leire Diaz Lorenzo

Carla Mazcufian Berrocal
Romy Goebel

Nele Schuster

184012
185012
208012
209012
210012
213012
214012
18012
31012
32012
43012
44012
50012
56012
57012
68012
69012
78012
79012
113012
114012
192012
193012
195012
201012
211012
215012
216012
217012
9012
10012
11012
33012
34012
37012
45012
51012
52012
72012
73012
96012
97012
98012
99012
127012
128012
135012
137012
138012
139012

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
179
213
213
213
213

ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
ITA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
RSA
RSA
POR
ESP

Ana Aguilar Del Rio
Candela Moreira Pifiol
Valentina Canosa Del Valle
Manuela Garcia Alcaide
Diletta Tanaceto
Zineerah Sujee

Maryam Behra

Zia Ebrahim

Azraa Ajam

Romane Garcia

Pia Tenailleau

Elina Garcia

Meyer Lois

Kamilah Gani

Tasneem Bulbulia
Carolina Leong

Olivia Lopez Conesa

186012
187012
188012
189012
194012
202012
203012
204012
205012
218012
219012
220012
221012
206012
207012
212012
222012

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
15
15
15
15



